
ST01

ST02

ST03

ST08

ST09

ST10

ST11

ST12
7.96

8.03

7.97

8.08

7.948.05

7.898.01

7.85
7.97

7.78
7.90

7.73
7.86

7.75
GG's

7.78

7.88

7.85

7.98

7.94
8.05

7.99
8.11

8.06
8.17

8.06
8.18

8.12
8.13

8.13

8.13

8.21

8.18

8.13
GG

8.17

Grass

8.18

BO

LP

8.11

8.08

8.07

8.06

LP

8.06

8.07

8.10

7.74

7.85

Tac.

7.84

8.10

8.12

8.13

7.98

Tac.
7.97

LP

CL 7.87
IC

8.00

7.99Ca
bin

et
 1

.2
h

8.05

8.03

Stone Plaque

TC

8.05

8.07

8.10

8.08

8.09

8.02

8.21

8.13

8.18

C/B
 1.

5h

8.14
8.13

8.11

8.09

8.08

8.05
8.07

8.07

8.08

8.08

8.05

8.07

8.08

7.93

8.11

7.96

8.02

7.84

7.89

8.04

8.03
8.07

8.06

8.08

Wave Sculpture

8.05

7.99

8.038.04

8.09

8.09

Bushes 1.8h

8.05

8.00

7.98

8.11
7.93

7.91
8.00

7.85

7.97
7.88 7.98

RP

7.78

7.89

7.727.85

7.81
Tac.

7.77
7.84

7.81

7.81
7.93

7.78
7.91

7.77
GG

7.67

7.78

7.65

7.77

7.45

7.56

7.52
7.62

7.59
7.70

7.65
GG

7.64
7.77

7.79
7.86

7.86
7.94

7.91
7.99

7.96

8.05 7.89

8.01

7.85

7.96

7.757.87

8.02
8.13

8.08
8.20

8.07
8.20

8.04
GG

8.00 8.11

8.01

8.14
8.26

8.14

8.25

8.14
8.24

8.12
8.25

8.148.13
8.26

8.05
8.19 8.08

GG

8.08
8.19

8.09
8.20

8.07
8.20

8.08
GG

8.04
8.15

8.05
8.15

7.99
8.10

8.01

8.04

8.06

8.04

7.89

7.89

8.03

8.08

8.02

8.14

8.14

8.16

8.18

8.03
7.99

Tac.

8.00

8.04

8.17

8.14

8.17

LP

CL 8.14
IC

8.17
8.16

Tac.

8.08

8.05 8.07

8.22
8.12

8.11

8.13

8.19

8.18

8.16
8.19

8.14

8.17

8.15

8.17 8.16

8.08

RS

RS

RS
RS

RP

8.08

8.12

8.24

8.35

8.43

8.49

8.43

8.42

8.35

8.30CL 8.30
IC

TC

8.22

8.20

8.17

8.10

8.08

8.04

8.03

8.04

RS

8.07

7.97

7.92

8.02

7.99

Brambles 1.8h

8.04

8.11

8.04

8.03

8.04

8.06
8.06

8.05

8.08

8.07
8.07

CL 8.08
IC

8.08

8.04
7.97

7.92
8.02

8.08

8.11

8.03
8.03

Lower Shrubs - 0.8h

8.13
8.14

8.17

CL 8.15
IC

8.23

8.23

8.24

8.28

8.33
8.33

RS

8.38

8.39

8.46

8.45

8.52

8.53

8.54

8.54

8.48

8.50

8.48

TC

8.47
8.49

8.37
8.37

8.39

8.29
8.27

8.30

CL 8
.25

IC

8.20

8.18
8.20

8.05

7.99
8.05

TP

TP

7.94

8.00

8.06

8.34

8.53

8.63

Fence Fades

8.64

Trees & Bushes

8.81

8.73

8.87

8.94

8.92

8.84

8.60

8.51

8.38

8.27

8.33

8.40

8.33

8.34

8.16

8.17

8.16

8.08

8.08

8.16

Hedge 2.5h

8.09

8.04

7.95

7.86

7.78

7.65

7.48

7.34

7.17

6.93

6.68

6.42

6.22

5.93

6.25

6.16

6.02

6.06

6.03

PO

6.04

5.99

5.88

5.75

PO

5.72

5.63

5.32

5.36

5.46

5.44

5.53

5.52

5.53

5.61

5.71

5.76

5.80

5.81

5.435.435.435.435.435.435.435.435.435.435.43

4.65
4.72

4.58

4.60

4.46
4.54

4.40

4.38

4.38

4.29

4.30

4.34

4.26

4.26

4.34

4.24

4.27

4.29

4.21

4.27

4.26

4.28

4.26

4.26

4.23

4.21

4.19
4.16

5.92

6.03

6.02

6.06

6.15

6.10

6.34

6.33

6.21
6.22

5.99

5.72

5.55

4.39

4.05

4.57

Brambles 1.5h

4.81
4.24

4.23

4.67

4.58
4.75

4.86

4.72
4.80 4.93

4.91

5.13

5.24

5.24
6.32

5.40
5.47

6.57

6.34

5.24

5.30

5.1
75.14

6.24

5.22

5.18

5.21
5.27

6.18

6.50

5.22
5.23

5.21

5.25

6.17

5.02

5.
07

6.25

6.10

4.88
4.91

4.83

4.87

6.06

6.07

4.80

4.89

4.76

8.34

8.42Brambles 2h

8.43

8.40

8.44

8.38

8.35

8.33

8.19

8.10

7.94

7.68

7.437.37

7.26

7.43

7.33

7.26

7.22

7.25

7.17

7.22

6.97

7.06

6.82

8.56

C/B 1.8h

8.58

8.51
8.51 P/W 1.6h

8.13

8.29

Brambles 1.8h 7.98

8.09
8.14

Wire Mesh Fence 1.8h

8.01

7.89 7.95
7.93

7.94

7.95

8.02

8.04

8.198.18

Hedge 1.2h

8.13

8.02

7.85

Brambles 1.8h

7.94

7.84

7.88

7.87

7.84

7.88

7.86

Low Brambles

7.84

7.96

8.17

7.99

7.95

8.03

8.08

8.06

8.07

7.98

8.12

8.11

8.08

8.03

8.00

7.93

7.91

7.86

7.82

7.79

7.71

7.63

7.51

7.42

7.29

7.10

6.95

6.80

6.61

6.43

6.17

6.03

6.01

Sapling

SaplingSapling

Sapling

13.84
EL

13.83
EL

13.84
EL

16.69
RL 16.84

RL

16.80
RL

18.03
RL

18.03
RL

12.42
EL

10.86
EL

14.78
RL

Fir's 11h

10.91
EL

10.93
EL

13.88
RL

13.03
RL

13.80
RL 13.05

RL

11.13
EL

11.03
Flat Roof

Private Garage

7.72

7.74

7.71

7.69

7.72

7.71

7.65

7.62

7.75

7.81

7.84

7.69

7.69

7.71

7.72

7.80

7.75

7.77

7.74

7.79

7.86

7.90

7.78

7.76

7.90

7.97

7.98

8.06

8.01

8.02

7.94

7.89

7.85

7.79

7.74

7.71

7.59

7.63

7.63

7.58

7.58

7.58

7.55

7.57

7.51

7.47

7.43

7.55

7.68

7.63

7.58

7.48

7.43

7.53

7.54

7.55

7.64

7.79

7.82

7.84

7.64

7.51

7.54

7.57

7.57

7.59

7.61

7.64

7.68

7.73

7.71

7.62

7.61

7.62

7.63

7.64

7.64

7.61

7.64

7.60

7.68

7.75

7.76

7.82

7.93

7.92

8.02

8.03

7.89

7.76

7.74

7.75

7.70

7.67

7.63

7.62

7.61

7.67

7.67

7.65

7.64

7.64

7.67

7.68

7.65

7.68

7.67

7.60

7.61

7.58

7.59

7.52

7.60

7.72

7.83

7.81

7.67

7.63

7.63

7.64

7.68

7.70

7.74

7.75

7.76

7.74

7.69

7.70

7.68

7.65

7.66

7.68

7.66

7.63

7.63

7.63

7.65

7.65

7.70

7.72

7.73

7.84

7.90

7.89

7.85

7.75

7.75

7.74

7.73

7.72

7.71

7.70

7.69

7.73

7.74

7.72

7.73

7.76

7.79

7.80

7.84

7.83

7.84

7.82

7.83

7.79

7.73

7.70

7.66

7.71

7.79

7.76

7.63

7.64

7.67

7.73

7.78

7.80

7.80

7.79

7.79

7.77

7.74

7.73

7.70

7.64

7.63

7.63

7.61

7.62

7.62

7.62

7.62

7.62

7.63

7.65

7.63

7.64

7.72

7.81

7.78

7.69

7.65

7.63

7.65

7.65

7.66

7.67

7.66

7.63

7.64

7.65

7.67

7.66

7.67

7.70

7.75

7.78

7.82

7.83

7.80

7.78

7.74

7.72

7.67

7.64

7.62

7.64

7.70

7.69

7.68

7.65

7.70

7.69

7.75

7.80

7.83

7.84

7.83

7.80

7.79

7.75

7.73

7.69

7.69

7.71

7.68

7.67

7.69

7.70

7.68

7.68

7.66

7.64

7.69

7.70

7.75

7.74

7.77

7.63

7.66

7.69

7.69

7.70

7.71

7.70

7.72

7.72

7.75

7.75

7.74

7.74

7.76

7.81

7.84

7.84

7.88

7.87

7.88

7.87

7.84

7.80

7.76

7.73

7.72

7.75

7.83

7.98

7.83

7.75

7.80

7.85

7.87

7.90

7.90

7.91

7.89

7.87

7.84

7.79

7.75

7.71

7.72

7.73

7.73

7.69

7.69

7.69

7.66

7.64

7.63

7.62

7.60

7.53

7.54

7.58

7.63

7.55

7.53

7.42

7.51

7.54

7.57

7.58

7.63

7.67

7.67

7.66

7.71

7.71

7.70

7.72

7.73

7.75

7.79

7.86

7.90

7.91

7.91

7.92

7.90

7.90

7.88

7.84

7.89

8.09

8.31

8.01

7.91

7.95

7.92

7.93

7.93

7.94

7.96

7.90

7.87

7.83

7.78

7.77

7.77

7.73

7.74

7.70

7.69

7.67

7.66

7.63

7.59

7.53

7.49

7.46

7.40

7.48

7.45

7.35

7.30

7.33

7.40

7.45

7.48

7.53

7.57

7.60

7.63

7.64

7.68

7.72

7.72

7.75

7.79

7.81

7.87

7.89

7.91

7.95

7.99

8.00

8.02

8.00

7.97

8.06

8.14

8.26

8.24

8.12

8.04

8.05

8.00

7.97

8.00

7.96

7.90

7.87

7.83

7.79

7.74

7.70

7.68

7.67

7.59

7.54

7.55

7.50

7.44

7.41

7.37

7.28

7.22

7.15

7.10

7.19

7.02

7.07

7.09

7.15

7.22

7.26

7.33

7.38

7.45

7.48

7.50

7.56

7.60

7.64

7.69

7.71

7.74

7.80

7.85

7.90

7.95

7.98

7.99

8.01

8.05

8.10

8.14

8.28

8.34

8.30

8.10

8.08

8.07

8.02

7.99

7.97

7.96

7.92

7.87

7.81

7.75

7.72

7.65

7.62

7.59

7.54

7.50

7.44

7.40

7.37

7.31

7.27

7.17

7.13

7.07

6.97

6.88

6.80

6.90

6.78

6.74

6.77

6.88

6.95

7.03

7.09

7.16

7.20

7.26

7.32

7.37

7.43

7.47

7.51

7.54

7.61

7.63

7.69

7.75

7.79

7.84

7.88

7.91

7.94

7.98

8.01

8.06

8.13

8.22

8.26

8.22

8.10

8.06

8.04

7.98

7.93

7.88

7.84

7.82

7.76

7.70

7.68

7.60

7.54

7.48

7.49

7.43

7.39

7.33

7.25

7.18

7.13

7.08

6.99

6.93

6.84

6.76

6.64

6.61

6.48

6.54

6.46

6.33

6.48

6.60

6.68

6.78

6.86

6.92

7.01

7.10

7.15

7.19

7.26

7.34

7.38

7.41

7.45

7.50

7.55

7.61

7.71

7.72

7.79

7.81

7.86

7.89

7.98

8.03

8.04

8.15

8.19

8.06

7.92

7.84

7.78

7.74

7.72

7.66

7.62

7.58

7.59

7.53

7.47

7.42

7.35

7.36

7.31

7.29

7.24

7.16

7.09

7.06

6.95

6.87

6.78

6.67

6.62

6.51

6.42

6.29

6.30

6.19

5.94

5.95

6.02

6.14

6.21

6.25

6.43

6.54

6.62

6.69

6.80

6.89

6.99

7.03

7.10

7.16

7.17

7.22

7.26

7.31

7.35

7.36

7.33

7.41

7.49

7.52

7.55

7.61

7.77

7.81

7.63

7.60

7.48

7.347.35

7.26

7.34

7.29

7.21

7.13

7.05

7.00

7.01

6.94

6.90

6.86

6.83

6.79

6.71

6.65

6.57

6.43

6.39

6.26

6.20

6.11

6.05

5.97

5.94

5.95

5.87

5.90

5.96

6.01

6.05

6.10

6.15

6.17

6.32

6.38

6.49

6.46

6.60

6.70

6.80

6.85

6.86

6.90

6.94

6.91

6.89

6.87

6.88

7.02

7.16

7.16

7.21

7.33

7.32

7.48

7.30

5.80

5.93

5.68

5.81

5.86

5.76

5.66

5.49

5.59

5.71

5.62

6.02

5.97

5.82

5.75

5.72

5.96

5.94

6.03

6.09

6.28

6.29

6.46

6.42

6.26

6.22

6.22

6.18

6.15

6.40

6.45

6.43

6.43

6.51

6.53

6.67

6.70

6.89

6.90

6.76

6.74

6.74

6.71

6.71

6.67

6.82

6.86

6.88

6.90

6.93

6.88

6.94

6.94

7.07

7.12

7.22

7.26

7.11

7.16

7.16

7.16

7.13

7.11

7.12

7.11

7.38

7.42

7.38

7.38

7.42

7.40

7.42

7.37

7.33

7.44

7.47

7.61

7.63

7.59

7.59

7.63

7.67

7.70

7.73

7.71

7.66

7.69

7.88

7.92

7.85

7.86

7.89

7.83

7.88

7.78

7.75

7.73

7.65

7.71

7.66

7.78

7.80

7.84

7.91

7.97

8.00

8.00

8.05

8.03

8.06

8.07

8.08

8.06

8.26

8.31

8.27

8.27

8.23

8.21

8.17

8.17

8.10

8.04

8.07

7.97

7.92

7.96

7.94

7.96

8.01

8.05

8.07

8.12

8.18

8.22

8.23

8.30

8.32

8.34

8.32

8.32

8.38

8.35

8.24

8.36

8.44

8.40

8.39

8.38

8.35

8.26

8.24

8.18

8.20

8.17

8.10

8.06

8.01

8.02

8.13

8.03

8.06

8.11

8.21

8.15

8.21

8.31

8.38

8.48

8.51

8.50

8.48

8.58

8.56

8.41

8.35

8.54

8.61

8.67

8.71

8.66

8.60

8.47

8.39

8.18

8.25

8.19

8.19

7.98

7.91

8.00

7.95

7.91

7.88

7.92

7.77

7.84

7.82

7.93

7.86

7.87

7.86

7.84

7.83

7.78

7.78

7.75

7.65

7.77

7.89

7.87

7.80

7.64

7.57

7.62

7.67

7.67

7.67

7.71

7.56

N
B

OHL

P/W 1.6h

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

8

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tpa

th

Brambles 1.8h

Brambles 1.8h

Brambles 1.8h

0.8h

Brambles 1.8h

Grass

Asphalt

Asphalt

Grass

Grass

Cab
ine

t 1
.2h

Tac.

Asphalt

RP

Asphalt

Roundabout

Asphalt

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Asphalt

As
ph

alt

Asphalt

Brambles 1.8h

Brambles 1.8h

Grass

Grass

Oak 7h

OHL

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tp

at
h

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tp

at
h

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tp

at
h

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tp

at
h

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tpa

th

As
ph

alt
 F

oo
tpa

th

Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Trees & Bushes
Average 2-4h

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

P/
R 

1.
5h

into Vegetation

Lower Shrubs - 0.8h8

8

Birch 12h

S/Birch 10h

Bushes 1.5h

Hedge 2.5h

Hedge 2.5h

Hedge 2.5h

Bushes 1.8h

Bushes 1.8h

Bushes 1.8h

Bushes 1.8h

Bushes 1.2h

Bushes 1.2h

Bushes 1.2h

C/B 1.8h

Brambles 2h

Brambles 2h

Brambles 2h

Fence Fades to Vegetation

P/W 1.6h

Wire Mesh Fence 1.8h

Wire Mesh 1.8h

Picket 1.8h

10.82
Flat Roof

Fence Fades into Vegetation

Fence Fades into Vegetation

Hedge 1.2h

Private Dwelling
Two Storey Brick Building

P/W 1.6h

P/W 1.6h

Private Dwelling
Two Storey Brick Building

Private Dwelling
Two Storey Brick Building

Private Dwelling
Two Storey Brick Building

Private Dwelling
Two Storey Brick Building

Chic
he

ste
r R

oa
d -

 B
21

45

40
mph

 S
pe

ed
 Li

mit -
 A

sp
ha

lt

Chic
he

ste
r R

oa
d -

 B
21

45

40
mph

 S
pe

ed
 Li

mit -
 A

sp
ha

lt

Ch
ich

es
te

r R
oa

d 
- B

21
45

40
m

ph
 S

pe
ed

 L
im

it -
 A

sp
ha

lt

Chic
he

ste
r R

oa
d -

 B
21

45

40
mph

 S
pe

ed
 Li

mit -
 A

sp
ha

lt

Chic
he

ste
r R

oa
d -

 B
21

45

40
mph

 S
pe

ed
 Li

mit -
 A

sp
ha

lt

5.51

5.56

5.59

5.61

5.63

5.86

5.86

6.01

6.03

6.06

6.01

6.21

6.14

6.325.86

5.58

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

S/Birch 8h

Brambles 2h

Footpath

Footpath

Footpath

Foothpath

Fo
ot

pa
th

Asphalt

Brambles 1.8h

Brambles 1.8h

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

Arable Land

5m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

H1*

T2

G5*

T6*
H7*

T8

H9*T10

G13

G14

H15*

G16

G17

G18*

G19

T20

T21*
H22*

H1*H3

H3

H3

G4*

H23*

S01

S02

Drawing sheets

N

W E

S

Tree Constraints Plan

Land West of Park Farm

220107-LWPF-TCP-SD S01

BS5837:2012 - Tree Category

Symbol Guide

13

Project Name:

Drawing Title:

Drawing Number:

Root Protection Area

Canopy Spread
Tree Position,
(colour represents
retention category)
Tag Number

Category A Trees
High Quality

Category B Trees
Moderate Quality

Category U Trees
Poor Quality/Remove

Category C Trees
Low Quality

Client:

January 2022

1:500 at A0

-

Landlink Estates

Agent:

Date:

Scale:

NOTE: Tree/group numbers marked
with an * have approximate locations.


	Sheets and Views
	A0 S01


